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Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Engagés :
Partants :
Classés :

Licence
48957110237
48957140742
48782230157
48957080609
48957080607
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47600370656

PRIX CONSEIL MUNICIPAL

EZANVILLE

US EZANVILLE ECOUEN

8

7

7

Nom

GAVIER
MERCHERI
BOGAERT
LEVESQUE
COLAS
AMMARKHODJA
POIRE

Catégories :
Département :

dimanche 14 mai 2023
ROUTE

Date :
Discipline :

CLASSEMENT PRELICENCIES U7

Prénom Club
Marius US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
Mael PARISIS A.C. 95
Mylan VC MUREAUX
Louna ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
Matteo ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
Anton ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
Anton CC NOGENT / OISE

PL U7
95

Catégorie
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7

Temps
2'26
2'38
2'38
2'57
302
308
308

Sexe
H
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Engagés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :
Rang | Doss Licence
1 26 | 48913070383
2 11 | 48957110199
3 35
4 21 | 48957080591
5 18 | 48957110244
6 27 | 48913070414
7 32 | 47601050329
8 23 | 48935240218
9 31 | 47601050314
10 29 | 48957170321
11 28 | 48957140669
12 25 | 47600370623
13 14 | 48957110247
14 16 | 48957110219
15 15 | 48957110240
16 20 | 48957130320
17 22 | 48935240213
18 24 | 48782100411
19 34
20 19 | 48957130341
21 13 | 48957110239
22 30 | 48957120462
23 12 | 48957110245
24 17 | 48957110243

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

PRIX CONSEIL MUNICIPAL

EZANVILLE

US EZANVILLE ECOUEN

25

Nom
DUVAL LU
BERTIN DION
GODARD
WIBART
WAZAA
GRAS
PHILIPPE LINDAUER
CHERIGUI
LEMOINE
LUCCHINA
GAUTIER PETIBON
POIRE
KAMISSOKO
REBELO
LENOIR
VOLLE
CHERIGUI
CHARLOT
GRAVIER
BODEL
JACOB
SHAM DUBOISSET
BOUAMERENE
VIEILLOT RAULO

Partants :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Prénom
Hector
Marc
Gauthier
Mathéys
Yacine
Camille
Sasha
Nawfel
Léo
Titouan
Tristan
Mikhail
Jamal
Ethan
Nils
Florian
Mohamed Amine
Romane
Hélene
Marin
Paul
Rafael
Elis
Gabin

Catégories :
Département :

25

CLASSEMENT POUSSINS 1 U9

Club
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
CV Dyonisien
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
SC VAL D'ARRE
CS VILLETANEUSE
SC VAL D'ARRE
ES PERSANAISE
PARISIS A.C. 95
CC NOGENT / OISE
US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
CS VILLETANEUSE
ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE
PARISIS A.C. 95
A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
OLYMPIQUE C.V.O.
US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
US EZANVILLE ECOUEN

POUSSINS U9

95

Classeés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Catégorie
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
U9
U9
U9
u9
u9
u9
U9
u9
U9
U9
u9
U9
U9

Temps
7'56

Sexe
H
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Rang | Doss
1 65
2 43
3 46
4 52
5 47
6 55
7 61
8 69
9 59
10 58
11 60
12 68
13 56
14 45
15 70
16 57
17 77
18 64
19 78

20 63
21 75
22 66
23 72
24 79
25 62
26 76
27 67
28 51
29 49
30 50
31 48
32 71
33 80
34 73
35 41
36 42
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Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (S) :

81

Engagés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Licence
48957140587
48750160925
48957130228
48957080608
48957130274
48935240202
48913020472
48750240362
48946010242
48782100381
47600370557
48957140602
48935240189
48957130270
48935160250
48782280386

48957140553

47600310252
48935130338
48957140598
48957120425

47600310241

48957140589
48957080558
48957130326
48957080636
48957130319
48957170333

48935380094
48957110238
48957110220

PRIX CONSEIL MUNICIPAL

EZANVILLE

US EZANVILLE ECOUEN

41 Partants : 39
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :
CLASSEMENT PUPILLES 1 U11
Nom Prénom Club

CURRO Alessio PARISIS A.C. 95
BETGHA Abd Wadoud PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
LE BLEVENNEC Enzo A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
DAZAT DIEGUEZ Alexandre ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
MATTIODA Luca A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
DE CARVALHO Lisandro CS VILLETANEUSE
PASTOT Angélo AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
MESNARD Come US METRO TRANSPORTS
GOMANT Nathan TEAM 94 CYCLING
MOQUETTE Ethan ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE
NOUWYNCK Adam CC NOGENT / OISE
SACCOMANDI Giovani PARISIS A.C. 95
GHAFIR Youssef CS VILLETANEUSE
CANU Elaia A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
BENARD Valentine ES GERVAIS LILAS
DERT Louis US MAULE CYCLISME
HOFFMANN William PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
BORNET Valentin PARISIS A.C. 95
RAMIREZ Mathieu PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
SZYSZKA Jules UC LIANCOURT RANTIGNY
NOVO Esteban USM GAGNY
GAUGUERY Florian PARISIS A.C. 95
DERRIEN Emile OLYMPIQUE C.V.O.
DUREX Ewan CV Dyonisien
PAJNIC Luka UC LIANCOURT RANTIGNY
OUACHER kais PARISIS A.C. 95
MECHERI Nolan PARISIS A.C. 95
COLAS Gianni ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
V0SS Joachim A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
AIT ALLA Zackaria ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
MICCOLI HALLAIS Marina A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
GONCALVES MARQUISE Rodrigo ES PERSANAISE
SPINELLI Chloé PARISIS A.C. 95
TETAZ Louis Alexandre ENTENTE CYCLISTE AULNAY DRAN
JACOB Nina US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
VASSET RENARD Judith US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
CLERE Max Emilien PARISIS A.C. 95

Catégories :
Département :

Pupilles U11
95

Classés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Catégorie
U1l 12'12
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
uU11
U1l
uU11
U1l
uU11
U1l
uU11
U1l
uU11
U1l
uU11
U1l
uU11
U1l
uU11
U1l
uU11
U1l
uU11
U1l
uU11
U1l
uU11
U1l
uU11

Temps

Sexe
H
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Engagés :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :
Rang | Doss Licence
1 95 | 48946010166
2 84 | 48957130210
3 107 | 48782210179
4 88 | 48957080563
5 82 | 48750160924
6 97 | 48913070294
7 86 | 48957130343
8 87 | 48957130289
9 108 | 48750240363
10 90 | 48935240147
11 85 | 48957130252
12 | 114 | 47601050327
13 | 117 | 48935380029
14 | 120
15 81 | 48957110188
16 96 | 47600370558
17 | 113 | 47601050110
18 | 118 | 48771280293
19 | 119
20 93 | 48782100361
21 | 112 | 48957120438
22 | 111 | 48957170329
23 | 115 | 48935380025
24 83 | 48750160862
25 98 | 48924010454
26 | 100 | 47600310240
27 89 | 48957080585
28 92 | 48782100428
29 91 | 48935240225
30 | 121
31 | 101 | 48957140634
32 99 | 48924010323
33 94 | 48946010243
34 | 109 | 48957170308
35 | 106 | 48957140643
36 | 116 | 48935380085
37 | 122
38 | 110 | 48957170330

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (S) :

PRIX CONSEIL MUNICIPAL

EZANVILLE

US EZANVILLE ECOUEN

42 Partants : 39
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :
CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS 1 U13
Nom Prénom Club

SAO JOSE Tiago TEAM 94 CYCLING
CANU Eloan A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
DEPAUD Gregoire EC DU HOUDANAIS
EL FILALI fares ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
BETGHA Abd Samad PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
GRAS Eva EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
MANACH Aélys A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
NOEL Marius A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
MESNARD Théophile US METRO TRANSPORTS
COULIBALY Modibo Fabrice CS VILLETANEUSE
COURSAULT Roméo A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
MOREL Axel SC VAL D'ARRE
VALLA Guillaume ENTENTE CYCLISTE AULNAY DRAN
PAJEL Dev ENTENTE CYCLISTE AULNAY DRAN
BOUAMERENE Augustin US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
NOUWYNCK Youness CC NOGENT / OISE
LEMOINE Timéo SC VAL D'ARRE
GENDRON Tom LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
BRESSON Bastien PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
PELLETIER Théo ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE
HERRERO Maxime OLYMPIQUE C.V.O.
LUCCHINA Hugo ES PERSANAISE
FAIVRE Mathias ENTENTE CYCLISTE AULNAY DRAN
WIELAND Antoine PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
DARRAS BLATNIK Viktor CSM PUTEAUX
FOUILLET Clément UC LIANCOURT RANTIGNY
LEVESQUE Lohan ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
NEFF Mathis ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE
ESSAME MBENGALACK Kyliann CS VILLETANEUSE
SPINELLI Lucas PARISIS A.C. 95
APCHER Thomas PARISIS A.C. 95
LIONETON Liv CSM PUTEAUX
L'HOMME Martin TEAM 94 CYCLING
DAMAY Nolhan ES PERSANAISE
GRAVIER Nathanael PARISIS A.C. 95
HAOUAM Soumeyah ENTENTE CYCLISTE AULNAY DRAN
PETIT N'DIATE Hector PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
DULLIER Jassim ES PERSANAISE

Catégories :
Département :

Benjamins U13

95

Classés :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Catégorie
u13
uU13
u13
uU13
u13
uU13
u13
uU13
u13
uU13
u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13

Temps
18'00

Sexe
H
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PRIX D'EQUIPE

CLUB DETAIL POINTS TOTAL POINTS
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 4 4 + 4 + 4 16
UNION SPORTIVE EZANVILLE ECOUEN 1 2 + 5 + 15 23
PARISIS AC 1 2+ 11 o+ 12 26
A SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE 2 3 + 5 + 16 26
CS VILLETANEUSE 6 8 + 10 + 13 37
NOGENT SUR OISE 7 1 + 12 + 16 46
ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE 10 18 + 20 + 28 76
ES PERSANNAISE 10 2 + 32 + 34 08




